1 - Type 3 - Lens
 500 . Frosted
 502 . Clear
512 . Black
Ordering Code
Stiletto - Trimless recessed linear LED system. The Stiletto is a trimless recessed linear profile for drywall ceilings. It is designed for a seamless and continuous
look that is available for straight runs as well as complex shapes. Additionally, the Stiletto features “No-Dots” meaning pixelation is completely eliminated creating a
smooth and even lit-up effect.
Product Specifications
Fixture
SAMPLE :  Fixture 565 - 115 - 500 - LO - 27 - B36 - 6’
2 - Model
 115 . Stiletto 565 . Profile
3 4 5 6 7
565 115
1 2 8
5 - CCT
4 - LED Style*1
 LO1W . LLHE48LO-1W 1 Watt
 LO . LLHE48LO Low Output
 SO . LLHE48SO Standard Output
 MO . LLHE48MO Medium Output
 HO . LLHE48HO High Output
 VHO . LLHE64MO Very High Output
 XHO . LLHE64HO Max Output
 271 . 271 Style LED Strip*4
Static White Dynamic Color*2
 22 . 2200K
 25 . 2500K